Saturday, October 03,2009
1:51PM

“® DELORME Montréal to Finish - Overview Street Atlas USA® 2006
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Trip Distance: 210.98 mi
Trip Time: 03:46:44

Start: Montréal

Total Stops: 0
Finish: Finish
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“% DELORME

Montréal to Finish - Directions

Street Atlas USA® 2006

[ Dist Turn Road Exit Finish Time Finish Dist
(@] Start at Montréal 03:46:44 210.98 mi
| | | Go straight (NNE) |on | Boul Saint-Joseph | |03:46:44  |210.98 mi
in 0.07 mi Turn right (ESE) on to Ave Papineau 03:46:38 210.91 mi
| lin|0.91 mi  |Go straight (ESE) |onto |PH 134 (Ave Papineau) | |0345:07  [210.00 mi
in 0.38 mi Keep right (E) onto PH 116 (Pont Jacques-Cartier) 03:44:35 209.62 mi
| lin|1.67 mi  |Turnright (SSE) |onto |PH 20 (Trans Canada Hwy) | |03:42:13  |207.96 mi
in 4.16 mi Turn left (E) onto PH10 03:38:06 203.80 mi
| lin|71.49 mi  |Keep right (S) onto |PH 55 | [02:27:09 |132.30mi
in 21.35mi  |Go straight (S) onto 1-91 S VT State Border 02:05:58 110.95 mi
| lin|49.01 mi  |Keepright (SE)  |onto |1-93 S ramp 19 [01:16:24  |61.94 mi
in 0.39 mi Go straight (ESE) onto 1-93 S 01:15:50 61.55 mi
| lin|11.09 mi  |Go straight (ESE) |onto [1-93 S (Sen Styles Bridges ... | 01:04:50  |50.47 mi
in 10.70 mi  |Keep right (NW)  onto US 302 (SR 10|SR 18|SR 11... 40  00:53:55  39.77 mi
| linj0.21 mi  |Keepright (ESE) |onto |US 302 (SR 10|SR 18|SR 11... | |00:53:37  |39.56 mi
in 19.40 mi  |Keep right (SE) onto US 302 00:28:39 20.16 mi
| lin|20.02mi |Tumright (ESE) |onto |<unnamed> | [00:00:19  |0.13 mi
@ in0.13mi |Finish at  Finish 00:00:00 0.00 mi

Total Time: 03:46:44 Total Distance: 210.98 mi
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